Summer 2026 Exam Timetable

Exam Date| Exam Board |Exam Session | Duration
WIJEC Film Studies Component 1 ~ 1h 30m
Friday 08/05/2026 OCR Sport Studies: Contemporary issues in Sport 1h 15m
OCR Drama: Performance and response PM 1h 30m
Monday 11/05/2026 AQA English Literature Paper 1 AM 1h 45m
Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 1h 15m
Tuesday 12/05/2026 AQA PM
Biology Paper 1 1h 45m
Wednesday 13/05/2026 AQA Geography Paper 1 AM 1h 30m
Thursday 14/05/2026 AQA Mathematics Paper 1 (non - calculator) AM 1h 30m
Friday 15/05/2026| Pearson [History: Thematic study and historic environment AM 1h 20m
Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 1h 15m
Monday 18/05/2026 AQA AM
Chemistry Paper 1 1h 45m
Tuesday 19/05/2026 AQA English Literature Paper 2 AM 2h 15m
French Paper 1 (Listening F/H) 35/45m
Wednesday 20/05/2026 AQA AM
French Paper 3 (Reading F/H) 45m/1hr
AQA English Language Paper 1 AM 1h 45m
Thursday 21/05/2026 g gvas P
WIEC Film Studies Component 2 PM 1h 30m
HALF TERM
Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 1h 15m
Tuesday 02/06/2026 AQA AM
Physics Paper 1 1h 45m
AQA Mathematics Paper 2 (calculator) AM 1h 30m
Wednesday 03/06/2026
AQA Geography Paper 2 PM 1h 30m
Pearson [History: Period study & British depth study AM 1h 50m
Thursday 04/06/2026
AQA French Paper 4 (Writing F/H) PM 1h 10/1h 15
AQA English Language Paper 2 AM 1h 45m
Friday 05/06/2026 g guag P
OCR Listening and appraising PM 1h 30m
Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 1h 15m
AQA 8y gy Fap AM
Biology Paper 2 1h 45m
Monday 08/06/2026
OCR Creative iMedia in the media industry oM 1h 30m
AQA Further Maths Paper 1 1h 45m
AQA Spanish Listening and Reading AM 45m/1h
Tuesday 09/06/2026
Pearson |History: Modern depth study PM 1h 30m
AQA Mathematics Paper 3 (calculator) AM 1h 30m
Wednesday 10/06/2026
AQA Design & Technology PM 2h
AQA Geography Paper 3 AM 1h 30m
Thursday 11/06/2026 graphy 7ap
AQA Food preparation and nutrition PM 1h45m
. Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 1h 15m
Friday 12/06/2026 AQA AM
Chemistry Paper 2 1h45m
Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 1h 15m
AQA AM
Monday 15/06/2026 Physics Paper 2 1h 45m
AQA Further Maths Paper 2 PM 1h 45m
Tuesday 16/06/2026 AQA Spanish Writing AM 1h 15m




